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SM K-Pist Ställningar
2018-08-31

Resultat Final Sen
85797552

1 Anna Johansson Rommehed Skf (Da) 280 124 404
2 Daniel Lindblad Skällinge Skf (Ha) 272 131 403
3 Lars-Olof Gerhadsson Löftadalens Skf (Ha) 262 140 402
4 Johan Tofftén Stenkumla Skg (Go) 268 133 401
5 Göran Andersson Svalöv Skf (Sk) 258 136 394
6 Thomas Karlsson Kville Skf (Vs) 260 134 394
7 Staffan Lundgren Skövde Garnison Skf (Vg) 263 130 393
8 Per Andersson Gullberg (Ös) 255 135 390
9 Roger Nordström Stenkumla Skg (Go) 253 136 389

10 Jan Johansson Rommehed Skf (Da) 270 118 388
11 Olle Eriksson Forshälla/Torp Skf (Vs) 255 132 387
12 Anders Persson Skövde Garnison Skf (Vg) 258 129 387
13 Dan Andersson Orust Östra Skf (Vs) 261 125 386
14 Per-Anders Axelsson Skövde Garnison Skf (Vg) 259 122 381
15 Antonia Svensson Hjärsås Skf (Sk) 255 122 377
16 Kristian Svensson Vittsjö Skf (Sk) 247 129 376
17 Lars Hagman Söderhamns Skg (Gä) 252 121 373
18 Jari Hokkanen Turinge Skg (St) 245 126 371
19 Fredrik Frank Strömsholm Skf (Vm) 244 119 363
20 Clas Olsson Söderhamns Skg (Gä) 246 113 359
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SM K-Pist Ställningar
2018-08-31

Resultat Final Vet
85797552

1 Anders Bergström Stenkumla Skg (Go) 273 132 405
2 Sixten Backman Stenkumla Skg (Go) 268 135 403
3 Lars Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (Da) 270 128 398
4 Birger Johansson Stenkumla Skg (Go) 261 135 396
5 Gunilla Norbäck Stenkumla Skg (Go) 264 131 395
6 Jonny Olsson Hässleholm Skg (Sk) 263 130 393
7 Leif Cedving Norrköpings Skg (Ös) 263 129 392
8 Bengt G Nilsson Tågarps Skf (Sk) 261 128 389
9 Håkan Beijer Gunnebo Skf (Sm) 256 130 386

10 Karl-Ingemar Johansson Växjö Skg (Sm) 264 120 384
11 Mats Johansson Revinge (Sk) 258 125 383
12 Lars Lennartsson Löderups Skyttekår (Sk) 259 121 380
13 Olle Nilsson Svalöv Skf (Sk) 254 125 379
14 Marie Backman Stenkumla Skg (Go) 254 125 379
15 Bo Wettergren Turinge Skg (St) 255 124 379
16 Leif Strid Revinge (Sk) 257 119 376
17 Jan Rensfeldt Skövde Garnison Skf (Vg) 251 124 375
18 Tord Stuxgren Lärbro Skg (Go) 252 123 375
19 Karl-Erik Schärlund Rosersbergs Skf (St) 252 115 367
20 Bengt Andersson Hässleholm Skg (Sk) 253 112 365
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SM K-Pist Ställningar
2018-08-31

31 augusti 2018   Tid 16:26

Gotlands Skyttesportförbund

Resultat 3
85797552

1 Kerstin Rifve Örgryte (Vs) 45 47 43 37 34 38 244
2 Jonas Roslund Svalöv Skf (Sk) 44 46 44 39 37 34 244
3 Jimmy Remnold Svalöv Skf (Sk) 48 41 41 41 33 39 243
4 Fredrik Wladimir Örgryte (Vs) 38 44 43 41 33 43 242
5 Andreas Åhlander Oxelösunds Skg (Sö) 45 50 44 36 29 34 238
6 Per Danielsson Revinge (Sk) 43 43 35 37 36 43 237
7 Kaj Nord Stånga/Etelhem (Go) 47 38 37 39 29 42 232
8 Sven Ola Jönsson Löderups Skyttekår (Sk) 29 45 40 43 35 40 232
9 Per-Ola Eklund Stånga/Etelhem (Go) 45 38 43 44 29 31 230

10 Göran Palm Kvarsebo Skg (Ös) 32 44 43 42 33 35 229
11 Hans Andersson Kville Skf (Vs) 40 37 41 39 31 39 227
12 Ulf Nilsson Rosersbergs Skf (St) 37 37 36 44 35 35 224
13 Anton Josterud Hjärsås Skf (Sk) 37 42 26 40 33 43 221
14 Kjell-Erik Norlander Löderups Skyttekår (Sk) 36 38 38 44 29 35 220
15 Mathias Lind Stockholmspolisen Skf (St) 44 38 33 38 37 28 218
16 Karin Tofftén Stenkumla Skg (Go) 44 40 35 37 27 27 210
17 Krister Johansson Söderhamns Skg (Gä) 46 31 37 40 23 32 209
18 Magnus Kurki Stockholmspolisen Skf (St) 33 44 29 39 35 28 208
19 Göran Skoglund Söderhamns Skg (Gä) 39 37 30 35 35 26 202
20 Ulf Löfgren Stockholmspolisen Skf (St) 42 38 27 20 17 25 169
21 Martin Frimansson Stockholmspolisen Skf (St) 39 34 19 25 22 24 163

Resultat 4
85797552

1 Daniel Lindblad Skällinge Skf (Ha) 44 47 44 47 45 45 272
2 Jan Johansson Rommehed Skf (Da) 47 50 45 40 47 41 270
3 Johan Tofftén Stenkumla Skg (Go) 47 46 44 48 43 40 268
4 Thomas Karlsson Kville Skf (Vs) 41 43 47 44 39 46 260
5 Antonia Svensson Hjärsås Skf (Sk) 43 48 43 48 33 40 255
6 Kristian Svensson Vittsjö Skf (Sk) 46 45 39 44 31 42 247
7 Clas Olsson Söderhamns Skg (Gä) 43 48 46 42 34 33 246
8 Fredrik Frank Strömsholm Skf (Vm) 42 44 44 40 34 40 244
9 Ingemar Jonsson Forshälla/Torp Skf (Vs) 47 39 43 41 36 37 243

10 Alf Grankvist Ale Skf (No) 49 43 42 39 37 30 240
11 Bengt Ek Löderups Skyttekår (Sk) 42 43 41 39 40 31 236
12 Stefan Marksved Ale Skf (No) 47 44 37 38 31 36 233
13 Patrik Svensson Hjärsås Skf (Sk) 44 37 44 44 30 34 233
14 Viktor Brolenius Strömsholm Skf (Vm) 47 18 38 42 38 40 223

Resultat E
85797552

1 Anna Johansson Rommehed Skf (Da) 48 50 49 47 42 44 280
2 Staffan Lundgren Skövde Garnison Skf (Vg) 45 44 43 46 40 45 263
3 Lars-Olof Gerhadsson Löftadalens Skf (Ha) 45 42 46 48 39 42 262
4 Dan Andersson Orust Östra Skf (Vs) 44 49 42 42 40 44 261
5 Per-Anders Axelsson Skövde Garnison Skf (Vg) 46 42 42 47 41 41 259
6 Anders Persson Skövde Garnison Skf (Vg) 47 47 41 43 36 44 258
7 Göran Andersson Svalöv Skf (Sk) 44 37 46 46 45 40 258
8 Olle Eriksson Forshälla/Torp Skf (Vs) 46 38 40 44 43 44 255
9 Per Andersson Gullberg (Ös) 43 44 40 42 43 43 255

10 Roger Nordström Stenkumla Skg (Go) 44 44 44 44 38 39 253
11 Lars Hagman Söderhamns Skg (Gä) 48 47 38 44 38 37 252
12 Jari Hokkanen Turinge Skg (St) 39 41 44 43 38 40 245
13 Conny Torp Säffle (Vä) 42 49 47 44 35 27 244
14 Magnus Svensson Hjärsås Skf (Sk) 42 38 44 39 40 29 232
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Resultat 55
85797552

1 Lars Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (Da) 46 48 46 46 40 44 270
2 Sixten Backman Stenkumla Skg (Go) 42 47 49 48 40 42 268
3 Gunilla Norbäck Stenkumla Skg (Go) 46 45 44 46 40 43 264
4 Karl-Ingemar Johansson Växjö Skg (Sm) 45 48 48 45 41 37 264
5 Birger Johansson Stenkumla Skg (Go) 45 46 48 47 39 36 261
6 Mats Johansson Revinge (Sk) 44 47 43 45 38 41 258
7 Leif Strid Revinge (Sk) 43 46 38 44 44 42 257
8 Håkan Beijer Gunnebo Skf (Sm) 47 43 41 42 44 39 256
9 Bo Wettergren Turinge Skg (St) 38 45 46 46 39 41 255

10 Marie Backman Stenkumla Skg (Go) 45 41 45 44 37 42 254
11 Tord Stuxgren Lärbro Skg (Go) 48 42 41 45 34 42 252
12 Stefan Nilsson Ale Skf (No) 43 44 40 44 42 35 248
13 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköpings Skg (Ös) 39 43 46 42 39 33 242
14 Bengt-Göran Olsson Revinge (Sk) 45 43 44 42 40 28 242
15 Sören Andersson Norrköpings Skg (Ös) 39 40 45 44 37 35 240
16 Charnett Lövdahl Revinge (Sk) 43 42 43 42 29 39 238

Resultat 65
85797552

1 Anders Bergström Stenkumla Skg (Go) 44 49 45 49 43 43 273
2 Leif Cedving Norrköpings Skg (Ös) 44 45 44 46 39 45 263
3 Jonny Olsson Hässleholm Skg (Sk) 48 44 44 47 38 42 263
4 Bengt Andersson Hässleholm Skg (Sk) 48 42 48 44 37 34 253
5 Karl-Erik Schärlund Rosersbergs Skf (St) 44 42 42 43 45 36 252
6 Siv Schärlund Rosersbergs Skf (St) 47 44 43 38 36 35 243
7 Mats Darholm Kville Skf (Vs) 41 39 38 39 42 41 240
8 Gert Säiner Stenkumla Skg (Go) 48 41 33 43 32 40 237
9 Lars Tofftén Stenkumla Skg (Go) 36 42 35 46 37 38 234

10 Roland Eriksson Forshälla/Torp Skf (Vs) 42 49 40 35 23 37 226
11 John-Axel Johansson Forshälla/Torp Skf (Vs) 40 46 32 35 28 25 206
12 Gösta Jacobsson Söderhamns Skg (Gä) 29 44 31 36 12 24 176

Resultat 70
85797552

1 Bengt G Nilsson Tågarps Skf (Sk) 45 47 46 45 36 42 261
2 Lars Lennartsson Löderups Skyttekår (Sk) 46 49 44 44 38 38 259
3 Olle Nilsson Svalöv Skf (Sk) 49 45 45 42 32 41 254
4 Jan Rensfeldt Skövde Garnison Skf (Vg) 47 46 43 37 41 37 251
5 Valter Andersson Skövde Garnison Skf (Vg) 41 46 38 44 36 44 249
6 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors Skf (Ör) 39 37 44 45 33 47 245
7 Kent Hertzman Stenkumla Skg (Go) 45 48 40 40 32 39 244
8 André Osvaldsson Växjö Skg (Sm) 48 44 39 40 33 37 241
9 Willy Palm Kvarsebo Skg (Ös) 39 42 43 44 39 31 238

10 Lars-Ove Hed I 2 Skf (Vä) 45 43 42 38 29 37 234
11 Helge Pettersson Orust Östra Skf (Vs) 43 42 43 41 29 35 233
12 Hans Lennartsson Löderups Skyttekår (Sk) 44 42 44 35 37 25 227
13 Bengt Lindskog Revinge (Sk) 45 40 37 42 28 33 225
14 Allan Martis Stenkumla Skg (Go) 41 46 35 34 26 39 221
15 Kurt Harrström Västra Husby Skg (Ös) 41 30 41 43 24 38 217
16 Olle Håkansson Stenkumla Skg (Go) 46 46 38 42 15 29 216
17 Gunnar Berglund Söderhamns Skg (Gä) 40 32 29 40 28 22 191

Resultat 75
85797552

1 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm Skf (Vm) 43 45 42 42 41 37 250
2 Roland Resman Revinge (Sk) 47 45 43 44 31 39 249
3 Nils-Erik Andersson Gullberg (Ös) 44 42 45 40 39 38 248
4 Thure Andersson Orust Östra Skf (Vs) 41 47 44 40 42 31 245
5 Kurt Nilsson Svalöv Skf (Sk) 46 41 41 43 36 35 242
6 Runar Augustsson Norrköpings Skg (Ös) 46 43 43 38 42 29 241
7 Rune Backman Forshälla/Torp Skf (Vs) 43 36 41 38 25 32 215



SM K-Pist Ställningar
2018-08-31

Resultat Förbund
85797552

1 Gotlands Skyttesportförbund (Go) 1319
Anders Bergström 273
Sixten Backman 268
Gunilla Norbäck 264
Birger Johansson 261
Roger Nordström 253
Lars Tofftén 234
Karin Tofftén 210

2 Skånes Skyttesportförbund (Sk) 1295
Jonny Olsson 263
Bengt G Nilsson 261
Lars Lennartsson 259
Göran Andersson 258
Olle Nilsson 254
Jonas Roslund 244
Bengt Ek 236

3 Västergötlands Skyttesportförbund (Vg) 1280
Staffan Lundgren 263
Per-Anders Axelsson 259
Anders Persson 258
Jan Rensfeldt 251
Valter Andersson 249

4 Västsvenska Skyttesportförbundet (Vs) 1265
Dan Andersson 261
Thomas Karlsson 260
Olle Eriksson 255
Thure Andersson 245
Kerstin Rifve 244
Mats Darholm 240
Helge Pettersson 233

5 Östergötlands Skyttesportförbund (Ös) 1249
Leif Cedving 263
Per Andersson 255
Nils-Erik Andersson 248
Torbjörn Andersson 242
Runar Augustsson 241
Sören Andersson 240
Göran Palm 229

6 Stockholms Skyttesportförbund (St) 1219
Bo Wettergren 255
Karl-Erik Schärlund 252
Jari Hokkanen 245
Siv Schärlund 243
Ulf Nilsson 224
Mathias Lind 218
Magnus Kurki 208

7 Gävleborgs Skyttesportförbund (Gä) 1100
Lars Hagman 252
Clas Olsson 246
Krister Johansson 209
Göran Skoglund 202
Gunnar Berglund 191
Gösta Jacobsson 176
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SM K-Pist Ställningar
2018-08-31

Resultat Förenlag
85797552

1 Rommehed Skf 550
Anna Johansson 280
Lars Gabrielsson 270

2 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 1) 532
Sixten Backman 268
Gunilla Norbäck 264

3 Skövde Garnison Skf 517
Per-Anders Axelsson 259
Anders Persson 258

4 Hässleholm Skg 516
Jonny Olsson 263
Bengt Andersson 253

5 Svalöv Skf (Lag 1) 512
Göran Andersson 258
Olle Nilsson 254

6 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 2) 507
Anders Bergström 273
Lars Tofftén 234

7 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 3) 507
Marie Backman 254
Roger Nordström 253

8 Orust Östra Skf 506
Dan Andersson 261
Thure Andersson 245

9 Norrköpings Skg 503
Leif Cedving 263
Sören Andersson 240

10 Gullberg 503
Per Andersson 255
Nils-Erik Andersson 248

11 Kville Skf 500
Thomas Karlsson 260
Mats Darholm 240

12 Revinge 500
Mats Johansson 258
Bengt-Göran Olsson 242

13 Turinge Skg 500
Bo Wettergren 255
Jari Hokkanen 245

14 Forshälla/Torp Skf 498
Olle Eriksson 255
Ingemar Jonsson 243

15 Söderhamns Skg 498
Lars Hagman 252
Clas Olsson 246
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16 Rosersbergs Skf 495
Karl-Erik Schärlund 252
Siv Schärlund 243

17 Ale Skf 488
Stefan Nilsson 248
Alf Grankvist 240

18 Löderups Skyttekår (Lag 1) 486
Lars Lennartsson 259
Hans Lennartsson 227

19 Svalöv Skf (Lag 2) 485
Jimmy Remnold 243
Kurt Nilsson 242

20 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 5) 481
Kent Hertzman 244
Gert Säiner 237

21 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 4) 471
Birger Johansson 261
Karin Tofftén 210

22 Hjärsås Skf 465
Patrik Svensson 233
Magnus Svensson 232

23 Löderups Skyttekår (Lag 2) 456
Bengt Ek 236
Kjell-Erik Norlander 220

24 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 6) 221
Allan Martis 221
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